
Virginia Department of Education 
9/9/2016 

2016 -2017 Academic-Year Governor’s Schools 
 

GOVERNOR’S 
SCHOOL DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL ADDRESS PHONE FAX MEMBERSHIP/

FORMAT 

A. Linwood Holton 
Governor’s School 

Michael Robinson (Dr.) 
mrobinson@hgs.k12.va.us 

P.O. Box 1987 
Abingdon, VA 24212 
 

276/619-4326 276/619-4309 Grades 10-12; 
multiple sites 

Appomattox Regional 
Governor’s School for 
the Arts and Technology 

James Victory (Dr.) 
jvictory@args.us 
 

512 West Washington St.  
Petersburg, VA  23803 

804/722-0200 
Ext. 109 

804/722-0201 Grades 9-12; 
single site 

Blue Ridge Governor’s 
School 

Marc Carraway 
mcarr1@brvgs.k12.va.us 

14455 James Madison 
Hwy 
Palmyra, VA 22963-0419  

434/589-8208 434/589-5393 Grades 9 - 12; 
multiple sites 

Central Virginia 
Governor’s School for 
Science and Technology 

Steve Smith (Dr.) 
ssmith@cvgs.k12.va.us 

3151 Wards Ferry Rd 
Lynchburg, VA 24502 

434/477-5980 434/239-4140 Grades 11-12; 
single site 

Chesapeake Bay 
Governor’s School for 
Marine and 
Environmental Science 

Terri Perkins 
tperkins@cbgs.k12.va.us 

P.O. Box 1410 
202 S. Church Lane  
Tappahannock, VA 22560 

804/443-0267 804/443-4039 Grades 10-12; 
multiple sites 

Commonwealth 
Governor’s School 

Merri Kae Vanderploeg (Dr.) 
mvanderploeg@cgs.k12.va.us 

12301 Spotswood Furnace 
Road 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 

540/548-1278 540/548-1736 Grades 9-12; 
multiple sites 

Governor’s School at 
Innovation Park 
(GS@IP) 

W. Jason Calhoun (Dr.) 
wcalhoun@gmu.edu 

George Mason University 
Prince William Campus 
10910 University Blvd. 
Discovery Hall 175 
MS 6D10 
Manassas, VA 20110-
2203 

703-993-7027 703-993-7025 Grades 11-12 
Single site 

Governor’s School for 
the Arts 

Andrea F. Warren (Dr.) 
awarren@gsarts.net 

254 Granby Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510 

757/451-4711 757/451-4715 Grades 9-12, 
multiple sites 

The Governor’s School 
of Southside Virginia 

Laurie Michaelson 
laurie.michaelson@southside.edu 
 

Southside Virginia 
Community College 
John H. Daniel Campus 
200 Daniel Road 
Keysville, VA 23947 
 
 

434/736-2086 434/736-2082 Grades 11-12, 
multiple sites 
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Jackson River 
Governor’s School 

Eddie Graham 
egraham@dslcc.edu 
 

Dabney S. Lancaster CC 
P.O. Box 1000 
Clifton Forge, VA 24422 

540/863-2872 540/863-2915 Grades 11-12; 
single site 

Maggie L. Walker 
Governor’s School for 
Government and 
International Studies 

Jeff McGee (Dr.) 
jmcgee@gsgis.k12.va.us 

1000 North Lombardy 
Street 
Richmond, VA 23220-
2204 

804/354-6800 804/354-6939 Grades 9-12; 
single site 

Massanutten Governor's 
School for Integrated 
Environmental Science 
and Technology 

Susan Fream 
srfream@shenandoah.k12.va.us 
 

Triplett Business and 
Technology Center 
6375 S. Main Street 
Mount Jackson, VA 22842 

540/477-3226 540-477-3523 Grades 11 - 12; 
single site 

Mountain Vista 
Governor’s School 

Rosanne Williamson (Dr.) 
rwilliamson@mvgshome.org  

6480 College Street 
Warrenton, VA 20187 

540/347-6237 
and  
540/347-6238 

540/347-6215 Grades 10 – 12; 
two sites 
 

New Horizons 
Governor’s School for 
Science and Technology 

Vikki Wismer 
vikki.wismer@nhrec.org 
 

520 Butler Farm Road 
Hampton, VA 23666 

757/766-1100   
ext. 3313 

757/766-3591 Grades 11 –12; 
single site 

Piedmont Governor’s 
School for Mathematics, 
Science, and Technology 

Brian Pace 
bpace@patrickhenry.edu  

P.O. Box 984 
Martinsville, VA 24114 

276/403-5624 276/403-5638 Grades 11-12; 
multiple sites 

Roanoke Valley 
Governor’s School for 
Science and Technology 

Mark A. Levy 
mlevy@rvgs.k12.va.us 
 

2104 Grandin Road  
Roanoke, VA 24015 

540/853-2116 540/853-1056 Grades 9-12; 
single site 

Shenandoah Valley 
Governor’s School  

Lee Ann Whitesell 
whitesell@svgs.k12.va.us 

49 Hornet Road 
Fishersville, VA 22939 

540/245-5088 540/886-6476 Grades 11-12; 
single site 

Southwest Virginia 
Governor’s School for 
Science, Mathematics, 
and Technology 

Rebecca Phillips 
rphillips@swvgs.us 
 

100 Northwood Drive 
Pulaski, VA 24301 

540/440-5502 540/994-5841 Grades 11-12; 
single site 

Thomas Jefferson High 
School for Science and 
Technology 

Evan Glazer (Dr.) 
evan.glazer@fcps.edu 
  

6560 Braddock Road 
Alexandria, VA 22312 

703/750-8306 703/750-5036 Grades 9-12; 
single site 

 


